Eor more information on the EARLY CHILDHOOD

INDICATORS please contact:

Preschool Environments | Mary Joslin— mjoslin@cesal0.k12.wi.us
Part B Indicator #6 Environments Coordinator | 715-720-2158
Child Outcomes Ruth Chvojicek—Child chvojicekr@cesa5.org
Part B Indicator #7 Outcomes Coordinator 1-800-862-3725 x245
Transition Wendi Schreiter— wschreiter@cesa8.k12.wi.us
Part B Indicator #12 Transition Coordinator 920-841-2555
CESA | PST Contact PST Email
1 Cindy Predergast cprendergast@cesal.k12.wi.us
W: 262-787-9562 C: 414-350-8906
2 Susan Donahoe sdonahoe@cesa2.k12.wi.us
608-758-6232 x323
3 Becca Lewis Clifton blewis-clifton@cesa3.k12.wi.us
608-822-3276 x278
4 Gaye Tylka gtylka@cesa4.k12.wi.us
608-786-4844
5 Joan Rice ricej@cesa5.k12.wi.us
608-742-8814 x325
6 Gail Cismoski 920-236-0588 gcismoski@cesa6.org
Deb Lohr 920-236-0547 dlohr@cesa6.org
7 Cathy Glaser cglaser@cesa7.k12.wi.us
920-639-5633
8 Jayne Van De Hey jayvdh@new.rr.com
C: 920-619-7351
9 Stephanie Lulich stephanies@cesal2.k12.wi.us
715-682-2363 x141
10 Amy Carriere - 715-720-2054 acarriere@cesal0.k12.wi.us
11 Julie Betchkal julieb@cesall.k12.wi.us
715-986-2020 x2185
12 Stephanie Lulich -715-682-2363 x141 |stephanies@cesal2.k12.wi.us
Sue Erickson - 715-682-2363 x135 suek@cesal2.k12.wi.us

Funding for this training was provided by IDEA Preschool Discretionary and IDEA
Regional Services Network (RSN) Discretionary grants.

WIlSCOMNMNSIN DEPFPARTMEMNT OF

PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

Wisconsin Early Childhood Indicators

2011-12 Wisconsin Early Childhood
Indicator Trainings:

#6 Environments
#7 Child Outcomes
#12 Transition

In this training, par-
ticipants will become
updated on the most
recent changes related
to the Early Childhood
Special Education
(ages 3-5yrs) Indica-
tors pertaining to:




TRAINING OBJECTIVES

Training Content Will Include Overview of:

Indicator #6: Best practices in deter-
mining Least Restrictive Environment
law and environmental coding practice
(September & October sessions only).

Indicator #7: Reporting procedures
and timelines, assessment of children’s
everyday functioning, the outcomes
rating process, and data entry.

Indicator #12: The transition process,
including elements of policy, best prac-
tice, interagency agreements, new
timeline requirements and PPS report-

ing.
AUDIENCE

All LEA personnel who are involved with
the State Performance Plan early child-
hood indicators #6 Preschool Environ-
ments, #7 Child Outcomes or #12 B-3
Transition. This includes Early Child-
hood Special Education Teachers,
Speech/Language Pathologists, Psy-
chologists, Diagnosticians, data entry
personnel and Directors of Special Edu-
cation. This training will especially
benefit new staff or those staff who
were unable to attend the Spring 2011
EC Indicator Trainings.

HOURS

8:00 — 8:15 Check-In & Networking
8:15 - 4:00 Training
(Lunch is Provided)

COST : $0

Costs covered by DPI's IDEA Preschool
And IDEA Regional Services Network
(RSN) Discretionary Grants.

Date Location Registration Information
September | American Family http://login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?
12, 2011 | Headquarters, Madison | eventid=2225
September | CESA 9, Tomahawk http://www?2.cesa9.k12.wi.us/reqgistration
27, 2011
October 5, | Cranberry Country Email Kristie at khansen@cesa4.k12.wi.us
2011 Lodge, Tomah
October CESA 1, Pewaukee http://events.r20.constantcontact.com/reqister/
12, 2011 event?
lIr=pmz5e8cab&oeidk=a07e4igw8pzaf516c3d
October Pullman Trolley http://login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?
13, 2011 | Square, Appleton eventid=2522
October CESA 12, Ashland http://myquickreg.com/event/event.cfim?
17, 2011 eventid=2510
November | Ramada Inn, Green Look for EC Indicator Training on training calen-
9, 2011 Bay dar at http://www.cesa7.org
November | CESA 3, Fennimore http://login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?
30, 2011 eventid=2501
January CESA 4, West Salem Email Kristie at khansen@cesa4.k12.wi.us
13, 2012
January CESA 6, Oshkosh http://login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfim?
25, 2012 eventid=2382
February | CESA 10, Chippewa Email Sheri at sowen@cesal0.k12.wi.us
24, 2012 Falls
February | CESA 8, Gillett Email Jessica at jkaczmarek@cesa8.k12.wi.us
29, 2012
April 16, | CESA 11, Turtle Lake http://www.cesall.k12.wi.us/pro/
2012 event_view.cfm?memberid=23&eventid=356006
April 27, CESA 5, Portage http://login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?
2012 eventid=2154



http://login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?eventid=2225
http://events.r20.constantcontact.com/register/event?llr=pmz5e8cab&oeidk=a07e4igw8pzaf516c3d
http://login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?eventid=2522
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http://login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?eventid=2501
http://login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?eventid=2382
http://www.cesa11.k12.wi.us/pro/event_view.cfm?memberid=23&eventid=356006
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